EL CAMINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

SUPERVISOR SALARY SCHEDULE

Effective: January 1, 2019

Range Title
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Custodial Supervisor

Grounds/Operations Supervisor
Bookstore Supervisor
Assessment Testing Center
Supervisor

Theatre Manager
Marketing & Operations Supervisor

Admissions & Records Supervisor
Industry & Technology Technician
Supervisor

Professional Development
Coordinator

Theatre Production Manager
Facilities Services Supervisor
Campus Police Sergeant
Compton Center Police Sergeant
Financial Aid Supervisor

Step A

$3,545
$3,626
$3,717
$3,813
$3,906
$4,007
$4,100
$4,207
$4,303
$4,421
$4,522
$4,636
$4,759
$4,889
$4,996
$5,139

$5,254
$5,406
$5,584

$5,678
$5,827

$5,973
$6,120
$6,282

$6,440
$6,611

$6,783

Step B

$3,717
$3,813
$3,906
$4,007
$4,100
$4,207
$4,303
$4,421
$4,522
$4,636
$4,759
$4,889
$4,996
$5,139
$5,254
$5,406

$5,584
$5,678
$5,827

$5,973
$6,120

$6,282
$6,440
$6,611

$6,783
$6,966

$7,136

Step C

$3,906
$4,007
$4,100
$4,207
$4,303
$4,421
$4,522
$4,636
$4,759
$4,889
$4,996
$5,139
$5,254
$5,406
$5,584
$5,678

$5,827
$5,973
$6,120

$6,282
$6,440

$6,611
$6,783
$6,966

$7,136
$7,330

$7,511

Step D

$4,100
$4,207
$4,303
$4,421
$4,522
$4,636
$4,759
$4,889
$4,996
$5,139
$5,254
$5,406
$5,584
$5,678
$5,827
$5,973

$6,120
$6,282
$6,440

$6,611
$6,783

$6,966
$7,136
$7,330

$7,511
$7,710

$7,912

Step E

$4,303
$4,421
$4,522
$4,636
$4,759
$4,889
$4,996
$5,139
$5,254
$5,406
$5,584
$5,678
$5,827
$5,973
$6,120
$6,282

$6,440
$6,611
$6,783

$6,966
$7,136

$7,330
$7,511
$7,710

$7,912
$8,106

$8,309

Step F

$4,518
$4,641
$4,748
$4,868
$4,997
$5,133
$5,244
$5,395
$5,516
$5,676
$5,864
$5,961
$6,117
$6,271
$6,427
$6,596

$6,762
$6,942
$7,122

$7,314
$7,492

$7,695
$7,888
$8,097

$8,307
$8,512

$8,724



EL CAMINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

SUPERVISOR SALARY SCHEDULE

Effective: January 1, 2019

Range Title

28  Alternate Media Technology
Supervisor
DSPS Support Services Supervisor

29

30

31

32

33

34

35 Applications Development
Supervisor
Network Support Supervisor
Technical Services Supervisor

Step A

$6,966

$7,136
$7,330
$7,511
$7,710
$7,912
$8,106
$8,309

Step B

$7,330

$7,511
$7,710
$7,912
$8,106
$8,309
$8,627
$8,843

Step C

$7,710

$7,912
$8,106
$8,309
$8,627
$8,843
$9,065
$9,287

Note: Longevity: Add $75 per month to step after 20 years of service
Add $150 per month to step after 25 years of service

Board Approved: December 17,2018

Step D

$8,106

$8,309
$8,627
$8,843
$9,065
$9,287
$9,521
$9,762

Step E

$8,627

$8,843
$9,065
$9,287
$9,521
$9,762

Step F

$9,056

$9,286
$9,518
$9,751
$9,996
$10,249

$10,008 $10,508
$10,251 $10,763



