EL CAMINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT SUPERVISOR SALARY SCHEDULE Effective: January 1, 2019

Range	Title	Step A	Step B	Step C	Step D	Step E	Step F
1		\$3,545	\$3,717	\$3,906	\$4,100	\$4,303	\$4,518
2		\$3,626	\$3,813	\$4,007	\$4,207	\$4,421	\$4,641
3		\$3,717	\$3,906	\$4,100	\$4,303	\$4,522	\$4,748
4		\$3,813	\$4,007	\$4,207	\$4,421	\$4,636	\$4,868
5		\$3,906	\$4,100	\$4,303	\$4,522	\$4,759	\$4,997
6		\$4,007	\$4,207	\$4,421	\$4,636	\$4,889	\$5,133
7		\$4,100	\$4,303	\$4,522	\$4,759	\$4,996	\$5,244
8		\$4,207	\$4,421	\$4,636	\$4,889	\$5,139	\$5,395
9		\$4,303	\$4,522	\$4,759	\$4,996	\$5,254	\$5,516
10	Custodial Supervisor	\$4,421	\$4,636	\$4,889	\$5,139	\$5,406	\$5,676
11		\$4,522	\$4,759	\$4,996	\$5,254	\$5,584	\$5,864
12		\$4,636	\$4,889	\$5,139	\$5,406	\$5,678	\$5,961
13		\$4,759	\$4,996	\$5,254	\$5,584	\$5,827	\$6,117
14		\$4,889	\$5,139	\$5,406	\$5,678	\$5,973	\$6,271
15	Grounds/Operations Supervisor	\$4,996	\$5,254	\$5,584	\$5,827	\$6,120	\$6,427
16	Bookstore Supervisor Assessment Testing Center Supervisor	\$5,139	\$5,406	\$5,678	\$5,973	\$6,282	\$6,596
17	Supervisor	\$5,254	\$5,584	\$5,827	\$6,120	\$6,440	\$6,762
18	Theatre Manager	\$5,406	\$5,678	\$5,973	\$6,282	\$6,611	\$6,942
19	Marketing & Operations Supervisor	\$5,584	\$5,827	\$6,120	\$6,440	\$6,783	\$7,122
20		\$5,678	\$5,973	\$6,282	\$6,611	\$6,966	\$7,314
21	Admissions & Records Supervisor Industry & Technology Technician Supervisor	\$5,827	\$6,120	\$6,440	\$6,783	\$7,136	\$7,492
22	2000-000	\$5,973	\$6,282	\$6,611	\$6,966	\$7,330	\$7,695
23		\$6,120	\$6,440	\$6,783	\$7,136	\$7,511	\$7,888
24	Professional Development Coordinator	\$6,282	\$6,611	\$6,966	\$7,330	\$7,710	\$8,097
	Theatre Production Manager						
25	Facilities Services Supervisor	\$6,440	\$6,783	\$7,136	\$7,511	\$7,912	\$8,307
26	Campus Police Sergeant Compton Center Police Sergeant	\$6,611	\$6,966	\$7,330	\$7,710	\$8,106	\$8,512
27	Financial Aid Supervisor	\$6,783	\$7,136	\$7,511	\$7,912	\$8,309	\$8,724

EL CAMINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT SUPERVISOR SALARY SCHEDULE Effective: January 1, 2019

Range	Title	Step A	Step B	Step C	Step D	Step E	Step F
28	Alternate Media Technology Supervisor	\$6,966	\$7,330	\$7,710	\$8,106	\$8,627	\$9,056
	DSPS Support Services Supervisor						
29		\$7,136	\$7,511	\$7,912	\$8,309	\$8,843	\$9,286
30		\$7,330	\$7,710	\$8,106	\$8,627	\$9,065	\$9,518
31		\$7,511	\$7,912	\$8,309	\$8,843	\$9,287	\$9,751
32		\$7,710	\$8,106	\$8,627	\$9,065	\$9,521	\$9,996
33		\$7,912	\$8,309	\$8,843	\$9,287	\$9,762	\$10,249
34		\$8,106	\$8,627	\$9,065	\$9,521	\$10,008	\$10,508
35	Applications Development Supervisor	\$8,309	\$8,843	\$9,287	\$9,762	\$10,251	\$10,763
	Network Support Supervisor						
	Technical Services Supervisor						

Note: Longevity: Add \$75 per month to step after 20 years of service Add \$150 per month to step after 25 years of service

Board Approved: December 17, 2018